4 3 \ 2 |
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |EYEBOLT 7/8"X6" EBR786HFTS6R 1 316 SS
2 |HEAVY HEX NUT 7/8"-9 N78XS6S 1 416 SS
3 |FLAT WASHER 7/8" WASH78S4T 1 304 SS
4 |HUCK RIVET 1/4"X13/16" A16204 1 304 SS
5 |EYEBOLT SAFETY COLLAR 7/8" | COLLAR78S3T3 1 303 SS
+ I - —_— e ]
C
v | L =]
- (6) >
- (4 3/4) >
(@15/16) %
31 _\
RN <
)
@R} @
“’\/ . |
== — \:——-—— ISOMETRIC VIEW
(@13/32)
A [WEBJ 6-4-13 [RELEASED FOR PRODUCTION
(31 3/4) REV] BY | DAIE_|DESCRIPTION
FRACTIONAL: — s1/16l | " ESALCO PRODUCTS, INC,
X.XX: +,03| CHECKEDEY: CHL PART NAME:
X.XXX: +.015[ srororveeer: | wes EYEBOLT ASSEMBLY 7/8"X6"
ANGULAR: +]° pp——
ALL MACHINED SURFACEE 70 | DATE: [ B/4/2013 ["ATEAS GEF BOM
HAVE ﬁoligDRg_?HFég\IErSgNLEbb PARF(;PI;?C\Q'EI%E%% CHL PROJECT #130604T .SHEET #: 1 OF 1 SCALE: 1 : 1
U PN, PROPERTY OF St PODLCTS NG, CONTANS pROPETARY INFORMATIN 4&@} "E" "oar | 61472013 B3 6462 EB786X2 H FTAS 6TC3
4 3 2 | 1




	EB786X2HFTAS6TC3
	Drawing - EB786X2HFTAS6TC3 - Sheet:1


